
 
 
 
 
June 2025-  May 2026 Calendar 
 

Monday - Friday June 1 -8 BP CLOSED  
Staff Pre-Planning Summer 
Camps 

Monday - Friday June 9 -13 Summer Camp #1 

Monday - Friday June 16 -20 Summer Camp #2 

Monday - Friday June 23 -27 Summer Camp #3 

Monday - Friday June 30 - July 4 BP CLOSED 

Monday - Friday July 7 -11 Summer Camp #4 

Monday - Friday July 14 -18 Summer Camp #5 

Monday - Friday July 21 -25 Summer Camp #6 

Monday - Friday July 28- August 8 BP CLOSED 

Monday - Friday August 11 -15 BP Closed 
Staff Pre-Planning Day 
Program 

Monday August 18 Day Program Begins 

Monday September 1 BP CLOSED 

Monday October 13 BP CLOSED 

Monday - Friday November 24 -28 BP CLOSED 

Friday December 19 Day Program Last Day 
Before Christmas Break 

 
Monday - Friday December 22-Jan 2 BP CLOSED 
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2026 
 

Monday January 5 BP CLOSED-staff planning 
Day 

 
Tuesday January 6 Day Program Resumes 

Monday January 19 BP CLOSED 

Monday February 16 BP CLOSED 

Monday-Friday March 9 - March 13 Day Program Re-enrollment 

Monday - Friday March 16 - March 20 BP CLOSED-Spring Break 

Monday March 30 Summer Camp Apps OPEN 

Monday April 6 BP CLOSED- Easter 

Monday-Friday April 20-April 24 Staff Appreciation week 

Friday May 15 Day Program Ends 

Monday - Friday May 18 - May 29 BP CLOSED 

Camp weeks for 2026 
June 8, June 15, June 22, July 6, July 13, July 20. 
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